PHP 120,304.80

I. General Requirements: (Php 23,760.00)

- One (1) Lot Mobilization/demobilization
- One (1) Lot Tools and Equipment 
- One (1) Lot Safety and Health Requirements

II. Installation Works: (Php 83,655.00)
- One (1) Lot Supervision 
- One-Hundred-and-Ninety-Five (195) sets Installation of trouffer lights with 3 pieces of T8 LED Lighting/set
- One (1) Lot Consumables
- One (1) Lot Miscellaneous and incidents
- One (1) box Electrical Wires for splicing and modification per trouffer lights unit

Exclusion:
1. Troubleshooting/repair of electrical system